Icelandic Sheepdog Association
Friday, April 30, 2021

Judge:

Barbara Bounds

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height =
20003 PID
Jump Height =
24007 PID
24006 PID
24005 PID
24004 PID
Jump Height =
20029 PID
20027 PID
20026 PID
20023 PID
20017 PID
20015 PID
20013 PID
20010 PID
20009 PID
20006 PID
20005 PID
20032 PIDP
20022 PIDP
20020 PIDP
20019 PJDP
Jump Height =
16021 PID
16005 PID
16004 PID
16016 PJDP
16011 PJDP
16010 PIDP
Jump Height =
12007 PID
12006 PID
12003 PID
12002 PID

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24C # of dogs 1
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

24 #ofdogs 4

Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Henry, Boxer, Juergen Hahn

Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza

20 #ofdogs 15

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann Cross
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns
Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

16 #ofdogs 6

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

12 #ofdogs 4

Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= § #ofdogs 3

8011 PD Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

8010 PD Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8004 PD  Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24005 AXIA
24002 AXIA
24008 AXIB
24006 AXB
24004 AXIB
20022 AXJB
Jump Height =

20029 AXB
20027 AXB
20026 KB
20024 AXB
20023 AXIB
20018 AXIB
20017 AXB
20016 AXIB
20015 B
20014 AXB
20013 AXB
20010 AXIB
20009 IXB
20008 AXB
20006 AXIB
20005 IXB
20003 AXB
20032 AIPB
20028 APB
20020 AIPB
20019 AJPB
20001 APB
Jump Height =

16019 AJPA

24 #ofdogs 6

Henry, Boxer, Juergen Hahn

Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne Podles
Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20 #of dogs 22
Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann Cross
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Kiri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz

16 #ofdogs 16
Iris, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
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16021
16018

16014
16012
16009

16006
16005
16004
16002
16020
16017
16016
16011
16010

16001

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12018
12017
12016
12013
12009
12007
12005
12003
12002
12015

12012
12011
12008

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8017
8015
8012
8011
8010
8009
8008
8002
8020
8013

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis
Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

12 #ofdogs 13

SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Evil, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Hope, Icelandic Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8 #of dogs 12

Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8006 AJPB
8003 AJPB

Jump Height =
4001 A

Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

4 #of dogs 1
Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Judge:

Barbara Bounds

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24010 %~ Mae, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

24001 OA) Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20035 9N Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz

20031 OA) - Sadie, All American, Lynne Crogan

20021 OA - lvy, All American, Lynne Crogan

20002  °M Braap!, Border Collie, Allison Kiah

20030 %" Smoke, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12010 OAl Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8001 OA Wicked, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
Judge: Barbara Bounds

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
24003 NAJB
Jump Height =
20011 NAJB
20007 NAJB
Jump Height =
16015 NAJB
16013 NAJB
16003 NAJB
16008 NAJP
16007 NAJP
Jump Height =

24 #of dogs 1
Truman, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

20 #ofdogs 2
Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste Maurer
Abby, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron

16 #ofdogs 5

Selfie, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Kappi, Icelandic Sheepdog, Stuart Tucker

Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly

Jamie, All American, Linda Butterworth

Eeli, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland

12 #ofdogs 3
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12004  “MB  Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

12014 NAP O0oGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

12001 NAP Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8014 NAB - Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Judge: Barbara Bounds

2B

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24007 ™8 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

24006 ™8 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24002 ™8 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne Podles

24001 ™8 Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 15

20035 ™8 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz

20027 ™8  Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann Cross

20023 ™8  Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier

20018 ™8 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

20017 ™8  Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

20016 ™8 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

20015 ™8 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

20014 ™8 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

20009 ™8  Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20008 ™8 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

20006 ™8 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

20030 ™ Smoke, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

20028 ™ Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz

20020 ™% Q'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

20019 ™" Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 13

16021 ™8 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

16018 ™ Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

16013 ™ Kappi, Icelandic Sheepdog, Stuart Tucker

16012 ™  Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

16009 ™8 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

16006 ™8 Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

16005 ™  Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

16004 ™8  Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16003 ™ Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly

16002 28 Glick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

16019 ™ Iris, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland

16011 T28P Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

16010 ™"  Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 11

12018 ™ SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12010 ™ Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12009 28 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

12007 ™  Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

12006 ™ Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl

12004 ™28 Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

12003 ™ Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

12002 ™ Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12014 28" OoGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

12012 28> Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

12001 T28% Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 6

8017 28 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8016 ™8 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

8010 28 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8004 ™8 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8002 28 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

8003 8% Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4001 287 Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Premier Standard

Jump Height =

20003

PAD

Jump Height =

24007
24006
24004

PAD

PAD

PAD

Jump Height =

20029

PAD

24C #of dogs 1
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

24 #ofdogs 3
Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza

20 #ofdogs 13
Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
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20027  PA°  Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann Cross
20026 PAD Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

20023  PA° Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
20017  PA> Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

20015 PAD Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

20013 PAD Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20009  PA° Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20005  PA°  Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20032 PADP - Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20022  PA°® Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20020 PP QO'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

20019 ™" Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 6

16021 PAD Tyukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16005 PAD Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

16004 PAD Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16016 A% Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16011 PADP Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

16010 A% Sjrius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 6

12013 PA%  Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

12009  PAP  Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

12007 PAD Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

12006  PA°  Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
12003 PAP  Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
12002  PA°  Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
8010 PAD Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8004 PAD Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24008  A®  Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

24006  ~®  Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24004 M8 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
24002 M8 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne Podles
20022  ~®  Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height =
20035 XA
20031 AXA
20021 XA
20014 XA
20002 AXA
20029 e
20027 e
20026 X8
20024 A8
20023 e
20018 AXB
20017 X8
20016 e
20015 e
20013 w8
20010 e
20009 e
20008 e
20006 e
20005 e
20003 e
20032 PB
20028 XPB
20020 AXPB
20019 XPe
20001 XPB
Jump Height =
16006 XA
16019 IXPA
16021 e
16012 X8
16009 e
16005 e
16004 w8
16002 e
16020 XPB
16017 AXPB
16016 XPB
16011 PB

20 #of dogs 26

Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz

Sadie, All American, Lynne Crogan

Ivy, All American, Lynne Crogan

Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

Braap!, Border Collie, Allison Kiah

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann Cross
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Kiri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz

16 #ofdogs 13

Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Iris, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
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16010 ™ Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

Levitt

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 13 Standard Novice A/B/P
12018 M8 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12017 M8 Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 1
12016 "8  Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon 20011 NAB  Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste Maurer
12013 A8 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan
12009 ™8  Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4
12007 A Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau 16015 " Selfie, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
12005  A®  Evil, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito 16013 ™ Kappi, Icelandic Sheepdog, Stuart Tucker
12003  A®  Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon 16003  ™®  Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly
12002 "8  Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess 16007 NAP - Eeli, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
12015  *™ Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

Levitt Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
12012 M8 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon 8007 NAB - Karma, Cairn Terrier, Marly Lucier
12011 M8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young 8005 A8 Trick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia

12008 A" Hope, Icelandic Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 11

8017 M8 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8015 M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8012 A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8011 M8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8010 M8 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8009 M8 Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
8008 A8 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

8020 MPB - Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
8013 AXPB - Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
8006 AXP8 - Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
8003 MPB - Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4001 MPB - Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson
Judge: Barbara Bounds

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24010 % Mae, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12010 % Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12004  °*  Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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